

Pref ID	Preferred	Max Points	Bidder A				Bidder B				Bidder C				Bidder D				Bidder E			
			Eval 1	Eval 2	Eval 3	Eval Avg.	Eval 1	Eval 2	Eval 3	Eval Avg.	Eval 1	Eval 2	Eval 3	Eval Avg.	Eval 1	Eval 2	Eval 3	Eval Avg.	Eval 1	Eval 2	Eval 3	Eval Avg.
1	Samples	45	45	33.75	45	41.25	22.5	33.75	45	33.75	33.75	45	45	41.25	22.5	33.75	33.75	30.00	33.75	45	45	41.25
2	Experience	10	7.5	7.5	10	8.33	10	10	10	10.00	5	7.5	10	7.50	2.5	7.5	7.5	5.83	5	10	10	8.33
5	In-state vendor	5	5	5	5	5.00	5	5	5	5.00	0	0	0	0.00	5	5	5	5.00	0	0	0	0.00
N/A	Overall Score	60	58	46	60	54.58	38	49	60	48.75	39	53	55	48.75	30	46	46	40.83	39	55	55	49.58
N/A	Total Points					54.58				48.75				48.75				40.83				49.58

Bid Sheet Data for Committee Members

Criteria (clearly spelled out as positive statements)	weight	Bidder A		Bidder B		Bidder C		Bidder D		Bidder E	
		rating	weighted score	rating	weighted score	rating	weighted score	rating	weighted score	rating	weighted score
Quality of samples	45	100%	45	50%	22.5	75%	33.75	50%	22.5	75%	33.75
Experience in industry	10	75%	7.5	100%	10	50%	5	25%	2.5	50%	5
In-state vendor	5	100%	5	100%	5	0%	0	100%	5	0%	0
Totals	60		57.5		37.5		38.75		30		38.75

Rating: Excellent ★★★★★(100%); Good ★★★★(75%); satisfactory ★★★ (50%); mediocre ★★ (25%); poor ★ (0%)

Cost Factor	Bidder A	Bidder B	Bidder C	Bidder D	Bidder E
	\$ 11,760.43	\$ 8,379.27	\$ 8,836.38	\$ 10,806.05	\$ 19,850.33
Points	168	237	225	185	100
Overall Score (max. 237 points)	168	237	225	185	100

$\frac{\text{Lowest Cost}}{\text{Cost Being Evaluated}} \times \text{maximum points available} = \text{awarded points}$

Bidder Name	Preferred (60 pts.)	Cost (237 pts.)	Subtotal (297 pts)	EO 18-03 (3 pts)	Preference Subtotals (3 pts)	Total Score (300)	Percentage based on max points
Bidder A	54.58	168.00	222.58	5	5	227.58	76%
Bidder B	48.75	237.00	285.75	5	5	290.75	97%
Bidder C	48.75	225.00	273.75	5	5	278.75	93%
Bidder D	40.83	185.00	225.83	5	5	230.83	77%
Bidder E	49.58	100.00	149.58	5	5	154.58	52%
			0.00		0	0.00	0%